
Datenblatt

Wartungsset InnoClean, JDK 150-500

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680464
GTIN: 4026092072097
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Wartungsset bestehend aus 2 Membranen, 2 Ventilen und 1 Filterelement. Für
Membrankompressor JDK 150-500

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,6 kg
0,77 kg
302 mm
302 mm
61 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

14.05.2025 1


